Faculty Awards Function was held on August 02, 2021 to recognize research contributions and 
achievements made by faculty from 1st January 2021 to 30th June 2021. As per the norms 
established in approval with management for each category of awards, the management was 
gracious enough to release Rs.1,41,410/- (One Lakh Forty One Thousand Four Hundred and Ten 
Rupees). The function was presided over by Dr K B R Varma, Director – Research, PSG 
Institutions. Around 42 faculty members were honored for their achievements. 

Dr. G. Chandramohan, Principal, Dr. P.V. Mohanram, Secretary, with the Chief Guest

[...]

interact with the alumni, students and faculty. 

The 2016-20 Batch students and project supervisors have received the best project award 

certificates and prize from the dignitaries. PSG iTech alumni (2014-18 and 2015-19 batches) 

handed over the scholarship money of Rs. 85,000/- (Rupees Eighty five thousand only) to the 

Principal.  

Mr. Navaneetha Krishnan S U, President, PSG iTech- Alumni Association thanked the 

Guests and Managing Trustee for their continuous support and encouragement. He thanked 

the Principal Dr. Chandramohan and Secretary Dr.

[...]

1st July 2021 to 31st December 2021, Faculty Awards Function was held on 16th February 

2022.  

Members of Faculty have been awarded as per the norms established in approval with 

management for each category of awards. The management was gracious enough to sanction 

Rs.1,38,721/- (One Lakh Thirty-Eight Thousand Seven hundred and Twenty One Only) for 

the same. The function was presided over by Dr J S Bhuvaneswaran, M.D, D.M (Cardio), 

Director, PSG Super Specialty Hospital, Coimbatore. As shown in the table below, around 47 

faculty members were recognized for their accomplishments.